

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 105966288

Data publicarii 21.11.24 Coduri CPV 31600000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.895,40 RON - 1.895,40 RON

Descriere: 1 BANDA MONTAJ\_17x0.8 FI6 10M DAB 01-672 6427539003373 Buc 1.00 16.28 16.28 3.09 2  
BURGHIU SDS 6x160 - UTIL 100mm XFORCE 4010159289993 Buc 1.00 27.28 27.28 5.18 3  
CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 6427539005681 ML 70.00 5.03 352.10 66.90 4 CABLU CYY-F 3x4  
6427539008026 ML 110.00 8.80 968.00 183.92 SCHE F+N 16A C 4.5KA EZ9P32616  
3606489940119 Buc 1.00 20.07 20.07 3.81 ,BEC LED E27 6400K 15W 1250 lm A65 VT  
3800157627740 Buc 4.00 7.99 31.96 6.07 TUB DE CAPAT 4 MMP PORTOCALIU 01-441  
6427539011750 Buc 100.00 0.05 5.00 0.95 BANDA MONTAJ\_17x0.8 FI6 10M DAB 01-672  
6427539003373 Buc 2.00 16.28 32.56 6.19 CABLU CYY-F 3x2.5 6427539005681 ML 20.00  
5.03 100.60 19.11 DOZA PT 100x100 IP55 SCAME 685.004 8001636056180 Buc 41.00 7.05  
289.05 54.92 PIULITA M6 6427539654230 ML 150.00 0.04 6.00 1.14 SAIBA SPECIALA M6  
PLATA 6427539654193 Buc 300.00 0.07 21.00 3.99 SURUB M6x20 6427539024460 Buc  
100.00 0.14 14.00 2.66 SURUB M6x50 6427539039594 Buc 50.00 0.23 11.50 2.19